
Monthly Network Meeting
Wednesday, June 7. 2023

·  10:00am   Check In
·  Opening Remarks & Information

Presenters

ViiV Healthcare
Kerry Ferguson - Kerry.a.ferguson@viivhealthcare.com 
ViiV Healthcare is an independent, global, specialist HIV company, 100% dedicated to the prevention,
treatment, and research of HIV. Our mission is to leave no person with HIV behind. We do this by being
completely focused on people affected by HIV and AIDS.

Food on Foot
Valeria De La Torre -  Valeria@foodonfoot.org
Kimberly Milton - Kimberly@foodonfoot.org
Food on Foot is a nonprofit dedicated to assisting our unhoused and low-income neighbors in Los Angeles 
with nutritious meals, clothing, and a fresh start through life-skills training, full-time employment, and 
permanent housing.

Los Angeles County Department of Mental Health -  Full Service Partnership program (FSP)
Crystal Cardenas - Cycardenas@dmh.lacounty.gov
Our mission is to optimize the hope, wellbeing and life trajectory of Los Angeles County’s most vulnerable 
through access to care and resources that promote not only independence and personal recovery but also 
connectedness and community reintegration.

Helping Hands Senior Foundation 
Tatiana Bojorquez - Tatianab@helpinghandsla.org 
Helping Hands Senior Foundation is a non-profit organization providing care planning resources to people 
65+ for housing, food resources, in-home care, financial assistance, personal safety, mobility, medical 
assistance, planning for the future, and more.

Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority (LAHSA) - LA HOP
Viron Vargas - Vvargas@lahsa.org
LAHSA is the lead agency in the Los Angeles Continuum of Care, which is the regional planning body that 
coordinates housing and services for homeless families and individuals in Los Angeles County. LAHSA 
coordinates and manages over $800 million annually in federal, state, county, and city funds for programs 
that provide shelter, housing, and services to people experiencing homelessness.

A very special "thank you" to ViiV Healthcare for providing our breakfast, 
as well as Councilman Andre Spicer for offering their space!
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